
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY; Party Role= Party
2; Date Recorded= 2011;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201101050000
03380

01/05/2011
01:11:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FELTON
VONDA LOU

201101140000
15200

01/14/2011
03:04:19

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BROOM
CYNTHIA D

201101110000
10270

01/11/2011
03:39:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SELLERS
KAYLA L

201101180000
17500

01/18/2011
03:08:42

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STOREY
ELAINE B

201101310000
32730

01/31/2011
02:01:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FLOYD
SHANNON
DENTON

201102020000
36720

02/02/2011
12:52:27

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POUNDS
JANE E

201102220000
59570

02/22/2011
08:30:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ANDERSON
SHARON

201102230000
61550

02/23/2011
10:32:19

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VACARELLA
VICKI WARD

201102160000
54860

02/16/2011
01:19:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY FAIR
CATHERINE B

201103110000
81960

03/11/2011
02:56:23

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURQUITT
MARCIA

201103030000
70900

03/03/2011
08:44:30

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALVIN
STEPHANIE
ANN

201103140000
82410

03/14/2011
09:59:33

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITHERMAN
MICHELLE
LOWERY

201103090000
78060

03/09/2011
08:03:30

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DANLEY
TERESA LYNN
HILLMAN

201103090000
78270

03/09/2011
10:55:13

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TIPTON
STALLA
EVANS



201103230000
91850

03/23/2011
09:25:03

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH VICKI N

201103110000
80820

03/11/2011
10:29:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GODWIN
RYAN LEE

201103250000
94700

03/25/2011
11:13:49

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SIMMONS
CARL WAYNE

201104070001
07850

04/07/2011
10:28:22

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BURNS NIKI
LEIGHANN

201104130001
13820

04/13/2011
10:24:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STEWART
PAMELA

201103310001
00700

03/31/2011
10:45:44

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BLAKE TANYA
DAWN

201104150001
16850

04/15/2011
10:32:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GIBSON JOHN

201104150001
17570

04/15/2011
02:12:57

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY POSEY
MICHELLE B

201104040001
04400

04/04/2011
03:48:12

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MITCHELL
LELIA H

201104050001
04600

04/05/2011
08:28:11

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OWEN GAIL

201104050001
04910

04/05/2011
10:40:50

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WHITE BYRON
F

201104210001
21760

04/21/2011
08:09:02

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON
JEFFREY R

201104210001
22020

04/21/2011
09:58:04

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY OLIVER
BRENDA
HENRIETTA

201105040001
35580

05/04/2011
03:44:02

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REESE LINDA

201104290001
29200

04/29/2011
10:18:08

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARRETT
BETTY J

201105170001
46640

05/17/2011
10:48:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY WOERNER
WHITNEY


