Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY; Party Role= Party 2; Date Recorded= 2011;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	 Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101050000 03380	01/05/2011 01:11:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FELTON VONDA LOU						
201101140000 15200	01/14/2011 03:04:19	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BROOM CYNTHIA D						
201101110000 10270	01/11/2011 03:39:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SELLERS KAYLA L						
201101180000 17500	01/18/2011 03:08:42	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STOREY ELAINE B						
201101310000 32730	01/31/2011 02:01:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FLOYD SHANNON DENTON						
201102020000 36720	02/02/2011 12:52:27	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POUNDS JANE E						
201102220000 59570	02/22/2011 08:30:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ANDERSON SHARON						
201102230000 61550	02/23/2011 10:32:19	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VACARELLA VICKI WARD						
201102160000 54860	02/16/2011 01:19:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	FAIR CATHERINE B						
201103110000 81960	03/11/2011 02:56:23	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURQUITT MARCIA						
201103030000 70900	03/03/2011 08:44:30	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALVIN STEPHANIE ANN						
201103140000 82410	03/14/2011 09:59:33	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITHERMAN MICHELLE LOWERY						
201103090000 78060	03/09/2011 08:03:30	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DANLEY TERESA LYNN HILLMAN						
201103090000 78270	03/09/2011 10:55:13	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TIPTON STALLA EVANS						

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	1			1	1	
201103230000 91850	03/23/2011 09:25:03	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH VICKI N				
201103110000 80820	03/11/2011 10:29:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GODWIN RYAN LEE				
201103250000 94700	03/25/2011 11:13:49	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SIMMONS CARL WAYNE				
201104070001 07850	04/07/2011 10:28:22	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BURNS NIKI LEIGHANN				
201104130001 13820	04/13/2011 10:24:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STEWART PAMELA				
201103310001 00700	03/31/2011 10:45:44	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BLAKE TANYA DAWN				
201104150001 16850	04/15/2011 10:32:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GIBSON JOHN				
201104150001 17570	04/15/2011 02:12:57	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	POSEY MICHELLE B				
201104040001 04400	04/04/2011 03:48:12	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MITCHELL LELIA H				
201104050001 04600	04/05/2011 08:28:11	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OWEN GAIL				
201104050001 04910	04/05/2011 10:40:50	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WHITE BYRON F				
201104210001 21760	04/21/2011 08:09:02	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON JEFFREY R				
201104210001 22020	04/21/2011 09:58:04	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	OLIVER BRENDA HENRIETTA				
201105040001 35580	05/04/2011 03:44:02	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REESE LINDA				
201104290001 29200	04/29/2011 10:18:08	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARRETT BETTY J				
201105170001 46640	05/17/2011 10:48:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	WOERNER WHITNEY				